
  Sunday, October 15   Open ceremony with parents 9:30

  Sunday, October 22   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, October 29   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, November 5   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, November 12   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, November 19   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, November 26   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, December 3   Regular school 9:30-12:00 & Chanukah party 5pm

  Sunday, December 10   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, December 17   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, December 24   Winter break - No School

  Sunday, December 31   Winter break - No School

  Sunday, January 7   Winter break - No School

  Sunday, January 14   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, January 21   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, January 28   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, February 4   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, February 11   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, February 18   Family weekend - No School

  Sunday, February 25   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, March 3   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, March 10   March break - No School

  Sunday, March 17   March break - No School

  Sunday, March 24   Purim @ school 9:30 -12:00 & Purim party 12:00

  Sunday, March 31   Easter - No School

  Sunday, April 7   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, April 14   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, April 21   Passover - No School

  Sunday, April 28   Passover - No School

  Sunday, May 5   Regular school 9:30-12:00

  Sunday, May 12   End of year ceremony - with families

Date Details


